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Протокол
№ __________от

_____________________________________________________________________________
(наименование клиента)


 Ед. изм. руб.
	№ п/п
	ИНН и наименование получателя, банк
	Плательщик
	Назначение платежа
	Код по бюджетной и дополнительной классификации
	Причина отклонения
	Сумма
	Источник отклонения

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Всего:
	
	



Всего прописью: __________________ рублей _____ копеек

Ответственный исполнитель    _________     ___________________
                                                                  (подпись)              (расшифровка подписи)
«___» _______________20__ г.»

